TOWN OF WEBSTER
350 Main Street, Webster, MA 01570
(508) 949-3800 x4010
www.webster-ma.gov
planning@webster-ma.gov

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

2026 Meeting Dates
This Schedule was approved by the Zoning Board of Appeals on November 3, 2025.

Please Note:

e Additional meetings and / or changes in the schedule are at the discretion of the Zoning Board of
Appeals.

e Applications are processed in the order in which they are received.

e Scheduling of agenda items is at the discretion of the Zoning Board of Appeals and Planning Department
staff in accordance with Massachusetts General Law Chapter 40A.

| Meeting Date
Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026
Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Tuesday, July 7, 2026
Tuesday, August 4, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Tuesday, October 6, 2026
Wednesday, November 4, 2026
Tuesday, December 1, 2026




